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COMUNE AN 1 CALLEGARI SILVIA            10/05/1970 RC 214 2002 0 RC 14 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 2 PELLICANO' MARGHERITA        15/01/1968 RC 204 2014 0 RC 2 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 3 LABOCCETTA            DANIELA           05/09/1968 RC 201 2000 0 RC 29 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 4 SOTTILOTTA              ANGELA            26/09/1967 RC 201 2000 0 RC 30 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 5 FALDUTO CARMELA           20/07/1955 RC 198 2004 0 RC 36 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 6 MEDURI GIOVANNA GIUSEPPA 14/08/1956 RC 191 2002 0 RC 40 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 7 ARNESE CARLO             11/08/1964 RC 189 2007 0 RC 47 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 8 PEDA' DOMENICA PATRIZIA 20/10/1975 ME 184 2014 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 53 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 9 RIVERSATA FRANCESCA         02/02/1953 RC 180 2002 0 RC 61 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 10 LA FACE LEANDRA ANNA      23/12/1959 RC 169 2007 0 RC 76 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 11 SANTAGATI STEFANIA          01/04/1975 RC 161 2002 0 RC 85 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 12 LIPARI VINCENZA GIULIA   06/05/1969 RC 158 2000 0 RC 88 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 13 FOTI LUCIANA FLORA GIUS 31/03/1970 RC 154 2000 0 RC 95 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 14 RUGGIERO DOMENICA          17/06/1980 RC 154 2004 0 J 0 RC 96 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 15 GENOESE MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1976 RC 150 2011 0 RC 104 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 16 MARINO MARINA CLAUDIA OFE 24/01/1960 RC 149 2000 0 RC 105 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 17 IANNONE ROSA ANTONIA      28/05/1978 RC 145 2007 0 RC 114 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 18 ITALIANO DOMENICA          06/01/1972 RC 140 2014 0 RC 121 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 19 CARIDI VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 0 J 0 RC 146 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 20 FASCI' ANTONIA CATERINA  12/05/1969 RC 128 2011 0 RC 149 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 21 TRIPODI DONATELLA ROSA GIO 18/07/1968 RC 117 2000 0 RC 167 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 22 MUSOLINO ROSA MARIA        21/03/1975 RC 114 2007 0 RC 165 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 23 FAVATA SAMANTA BARBARA   23/12/1972 CL 113 2014 0 RC 2031 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 24 GALLETTA ANNA MARIA        05/05/1980 RC 112 2002 0 RCIS03600Q RC 176 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 25 CREA GENOEFFA          13/09/1958 RC 109 2000 0 RC 179 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 26 LAGANA' MARIA TERESA      14/07/1970 ME 102 2014 0 RCRH01001Q RC 315 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 27 GATTO ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 31/08/1974 RC 100 2011 0 RCPS010001 RC 195 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 28 COTRONEO MARIA             04/08/1959 RC 93 2000 0 RC 210 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 29 PRINCI LAURA PAOLA       28/10/1967 RC 81 2002 0 RC 231 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 30 GATTUSO TERESA            27/03/1973 RC 80 2002 0 RC 235 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 31 RAFFA FRANCESCA MARIA   19/04/1964 RC 79 2000 0 RC 239 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 32 VADALA' MARIA             07/03/1979 RC 76 2014 0 RC 2514 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 33 STRANO GIUSEPPINA        12/04/1977 RC 75 2007 0 RC 254 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 34 CAROTENUTO           VALERIA           28/10/1979 NA 71 2011 0 J 0 RC 251 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 35 PAVIGLIANITI             CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 63 2000 0 J 1 RCPM04000T RC 270 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 36 MANAGO' VALERIA           07/02/1986 RC 61 2011 0 J 0 RC 2746 3 V X I
COMUNE AN 37 CAIRO MARIA FRANCESCA   13/06/1978 CS 59 2014 0 RC 94 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 38 FIORENZA ANNA MARIA        03/05/1963 RC 57 2000 0 RCIS01400V RC 282 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 39 PIZZIMENTI GIOVANNA          11/03/1969 RC 49 2014 0 RC 76 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 40 CREA CATERINA ANNA MARI 08/01/1964 RC 47 2014 0 RC 156 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 41 MARCIANO' MARIA ROMINA      11/03/1981 RC 46 2009 0 RC 319 3 V X I
COMUNE AN 42 SQUILLACE GRAZIELLA         01/07/1976 RC 46 2011 0 RC 321 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 43 LIBRI MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 42 2000 0 RC 334 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 44 SPAZIANI DANIELA           03/06/1968 FR 40 2000 0 RCPS030006 RC 343 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 45 ALBANESE MARIA GIUSEPPINA  26/02/1979 RC 38 2003 0 RC 353 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 46 TRIOLO LAVINIA FRANCESCA 28/06/1973 RC 38 2007 0 RCSL01000T RC 354 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 47 SALADINO GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1968 RC 38 2007 0 RC 356 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 48 ANGHELONE             ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 24/06/1971 RC 38 2014 0 RC 358 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 49 PREVITE PATRIZIA          18/06/1975 RC 37 2000 0 RCIS03100L RC 361 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 50 LAMMENDOLA           CATERINA ANTONIA  20/07/1970 RC 37 2000 0 RC 364 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 51 PANUCCIO ROSARIA CARMELA   27/07/1967 RC 36 2007 0 RC 375 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 52 NERI CINZIA            23/02/1974 RC 36 2011 0 RC 376 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 53 PASSAFARO              FRANCESCO         25/03/1979 RC 34 2004 0 RCRH01000P RC 794 3 Z X I
COMUNE AN 54 PANGALLO DOMENICA DONATELLA 01/06/1972 RC 33 2011 0 RC 399 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 55 COTRONEO GAETANA           26/10/1970 RC 32 2002 0 RC 404 3 Z I
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COMUNE                        AN X 56 SGRO                      FRANCESCA         20/10/1982 RC 32 2014 0   RCIC86000C RC 0 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN  57 MODAFFERI               CATERINA GIOVANNA 24/06/1972 RC 31 2002 0             RC 414 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  58 PELLE                     FRANCESCA         12/05/1966 RC 31 2007 0             RC 3208 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  59 LICORDARI                FRANCESCA         30/06/1972 RC 31 2014 0   RCTL010007 RC 420 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  60 SARACENO                DOMENICA          17/09/1960 RC 31 2014 0             RC 642 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  61 LAGANA'                   MARIA LAURA       16/06/1969 RC 30 2000 0             RC 423 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  62 AVENOSO                  ISIDE             15/05/1963 RC 29 2002 0 L 0           RC 435 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  63 ZOCCALI                   ANTONIO           03/10/1972 RC 29 2007 0             RC 437 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  64 BRANCA                    MARIA ELENA       09/05/1967 RC 29 2014 0             RC 443 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  65 RAPISARDA               GIUSEPPA          07/03/1963 RC 28 2000 0   RCPS030006 RC 444 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  66 MAZZA                     MARINA            11/06/1969 RC 28 2000 0   RCPM04000T RC 447 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  67 PUGLIESE                  ELEONORA          31/05/1974 TO 27 2000 0             RC 468 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  68 BARBAGIOVANNI      FORTUNATA         04/11/1966 ME 27 2002 0             RC 472 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  69 LAGANA'                   FRANCESCA MARIA AN 19/02/1967 RC 26 2000 0             RC 485 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  70 TEDESCO                  MARIA             19/07/1975 RC 26 2002 0             RC 487 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  71 MAZZITELLO              ANTONIETTA        05/05/1961 VV 26 2014 0             RC 495 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  72 LOGIUDICE                MARIA GRAZIA      13/06/1958 CT 24 2000 0             RC 521 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  73 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 24 2002 0             RC 525 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  74 ZURZOLO                   ROSY              10/11/1977 RC 24 2005 0   MIRC17000L RC 885 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  75 IOFRIDA                   FRANCESCA         22/04/1978 CN 24 2007 0             RC 531 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  76 STELITANO                ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 536 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  77 ZOCCALI                   CARMELA MARIA ANNA 11/10/1970 RC 23 2000 0             RC 538 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  78 CENERINI                  GRAZIA MARIA CARME 07/01/1967 RC 23 2002 0             RC 540 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  79 STELITANO                CARMELA           04/10/1964 RC 22 2014 0             RC 574 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  80 VERSACE                   MARIA ROSARIA     02/06/1960 RC 21 2002 0             RC 137 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  81 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 21 2002 0             RC 587 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  82 IANNI'                    PATRIZIA          03/10/1976 RC 21 2002 0             RC 590 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  83 ROMEO                     VINCENZA SABINA MA 06/07/1966 RC 21 2007 0             RC 209 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  84 GERMANO'                MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1979 RC 20 2002 0             RC 624 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  85 ALTOMONTE             STEFANIA MARIA    06/10/1974 RC 20 2007 0             RC 628 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  86 PREITI                    DOMENICA          09/06/1958 VV 20 2007 0   RCVC010005 RC 631 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN X 87 PIZZICHEMI               FRANCESCO DANILO  05/03/1983 RC 20 2014 0   RCIS01600E RC 0 3 1 X I
COMUNE                        AN  88 COTRONEO               ANGELA            25/12/1966 RC 19 2004 0             RC 648 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  89 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        08/04/1974 RC 19 2005 0             RC 649 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  90 LAMA                      LETIZIA           03/06/1974 RC 19 2014 0   MIRC17000L RC 988 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  91 PUZZANGHERA         FRANCESCA         23/04/1965 RC 18 2007 0             RC 684 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  92 PRINCI                    ANNALISA          20/05/1975 RC 17 2000 0             RC 698 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  93 COSOLETO                MARIA ANTONIA     11/11/1975 RC 17 2007 0             RC 712 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  94 ASSUMMA                  MATILDE           05/09/1961 RC 16 2007 0             RC 731 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  95 CALCARAMO             ANTONELLA         28/02/1975 RC 15 2002 0             RC 743 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  96 PANSERA                   GIOVANNA          10/08/1960 RC 15 2002 0   RCIC841003 RC 745 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  97 EUSTAQUIO               PAOLA             21/04/1962 RC 15 2007 0             RC 754 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN X 98 GIORDANO                LOREDANA          20/04/1977 RC 15 2014 0   RCVC010005 RC 395 3 V X I
COMUNE                        AN  99 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0   RCVC010005 RC 761 3 Z X I
COMUNE                        AN  100 MURATORE               GENOVEFFA         14/01/1977 RC 14 2004 0   RCIC839003 RC 768 3 Z  I
COMUNE                        AN  101 VADALA'                   GIOVANNA          22/03/1973 RC 14 2014 0   RCIC875006 RC 772 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  1 RUGGIERO                DOMENICA          17/06/1980 RC 154 2004 0 J 0           RC 2 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  2 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 0 J 0           RC 8 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  3 CAROTENUTO           VALERIA           28/10/1979 NA 71 2011 0 J 0           RC 21 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  4 MANAGO'                   VALERIA           07/02/1986 RC 61 2011 0 J 0           RC 192 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  5 PEDA'                     DOMENICA PATRIZIA 20/10/1975 ME 184 2014 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 30 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  6 PAVIGLIANITI             CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 63 2000 0 J 1 RCPM04000T RC 48 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  7 STELITANO                ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 56 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  1 RUGGIERO                DOMENICA          17/06/1980 RC 154 2004 0 J 0           RC 2 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  2 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 0 J 0           RC 8 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  3 CAROTENUTO           VALERIA           28/10/1979 NA 71 2011 0 J 0           RC 21 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  4 MANAGO'                   VALERIA           07/02/1986 RC 61 2011 0 J 0           RC 192 3 V X I
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SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  5 PEDA'                     DOMENICA PATRIZIA 20/10/1975 ME 184 2014 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 30 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  6 PAVIGLIANITI             CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 63 2000 0 J 1 RCPM04000T RC 48 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO   DH  7 STELITANO                ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 56 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  1 RUGGIERO                DOMENICA          17/06/1980 RC 154 2004 0 J 0           RC 2 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  2 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 0 J 0           RC 8 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  3 CAROTENUTO           VALERIA           28/10/1979 NA 71 2011 0 J 0           RC 21 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  4 MANAGO'                   VALERIA           07/02/1986 RC 61 2011 0 J 0           RC 192 3 V X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  5 PEDA'                     DOMENICA PATRIZIA 20/10/1975 ME 184 2014 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 30 3 Z  I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  6 PAVIGLIANITI             CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 63 2000 0 J 1 RCPM04000T RC 48 3 Z X I
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  7 STELITANO                ANTONIA           21/07/1970 RC 24 2014 0 J 1           RC 56 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 CALLEGARI                SILVIA            10/05/1970 RC 214 2002 0             RC 7 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 PELLICANO'               MARGHERITA        15/01/1968 RC 204 2014 0             RC 1 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 SOTTILOTTA              ANGELA            26/09/1967 RC 201 2000 0             RC 14 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 ARNESE                    CARLO             11/08/1964 RC 189 2007 0             RC 21 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SANTAGATI               STEFANIA          01/04/1975 RC 161 2002 0             RC 41 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 FOTI                      LUCIANA FLORA GIUS 31/03/1970 RC 154 2000 0             RC 44 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 RUGGIERO                DOMENICA          17/06/1980 RC 154 2004 0 J 0           RC 45 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 GENOESE                  MARIA GRAZIA      02/07/1976 RC 150 2011 0             RC 49 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 IANNONE                   ROSA ANTONIA      28/05/1978 RC 145 2007 0             RC 53 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 ITALIANO                  DOMENICA          06/01/1972 RC 140 2014 0             RC 57 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CARIDI                    VINCENZA MARIA TER 30/06/1983 NA 129 2011 0 J 0           RC 69 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 FASCI'                    ANTONIA CATERINA  12/05/1969 RC 128 2011 0             RC 70 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 TRIPODI                   DONATELLA ROSA GIO 18/07/1968 RC 117 2000 0             RC 76 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 MUSOLINO                 ROSA MARIA        21/03/1975 RC 114 2007 0             RC 52 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 GALLETTA                 ANNA MARIA        05/05/1980 RC 112 2002 0   RCIS03600Q RC 0 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CREA                      GENOEFFA          13/09/1958 RC 109 2000 0             RC 81 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 LAGANA'                   MARIA TERESA      14/07/1970 ME 102 2014 0   RCRH01001Q RC 129 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 GATTO                     ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 31/08/1974 RC 100 2011 0   RCPS010001 RC 87 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 GATTUSO                  TERESA            27/03/1973 RC 80 2002 0             RC 101 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 VADALA'                   MARIA             07/03/1979 RC 76 2014 0             RC 909 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CAROTENUTO           VALERIA           28/10/1979 NA 71 2011 0 J 0           RC 113 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 PAVIGLIANITI             CATERINA          20/05/1970 RC 63 2000 0 J 1 RCPM04000T RC 119 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 CAIRO                     MARIA FRANCESCA   13/06/1978 CS 59 2014 0             RC 31 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 MARCIANO'                MARIA ROMINA      11/03/1981 RC 46 2009 0             RC 138 3 V X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 42 2000 0             RC 143 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 SPAZIANI                  DANIELA           03/06/1968 FR 40 2000 0   RCPS030006 RC 148 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 ALBANESE                 MARIA GIUSEPPINA  26/02/1979 RC 38 2003 0             RC 153 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 TRIOLO                    LAVINIA FRANCESCA 28/06/1973 RC 38 2007 0   RCSL01000T RC 154 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 ANGHELONE             ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 24/06/1971 RC 38 2014 0             RC 155 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 LAMMENDOLA           CATERINA ANTONIA  20/07/1970 RC 37 2000 0             RC 156 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 PASSAFARO              FRANCESCO         25/03/1979 RC 34 2004 0   RCRH01000P RC 355 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 PELLE                     FRANCESCA         12/05/1966 RC 31 2007 0             RC 1288 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 LAGANA'                   MARIA LAURA       16/06/1969 RC 30 2000 0             RC 178 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 AVENOSO                  ISIDE             15/05/1963 RC 29 2002 0 L 0           RC 182 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 BARBAGIOVANNI      FORTUNATA         04/11/1966 ME 27 2002 0             RC 193 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 24 2002 0             RC 213 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 CENERINI                  GRAZIA MARIA CARME 07/01/1967 RC 23 2002 0             RC 217 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 21 2002 0             RC 230 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 IANNI'                    PATRIZIA          03/10/1976 RC 21 2002 0             RC 232 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 ALTOMONTE             STEFANIA MARIA    06/10/1974 RC 20 2007 0             RC 243 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 COTRONEO               ANGELA            25/12/1966 RC 19 2004 0             RC 249 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0   RCVC010005 RC 277 3 Z X I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 PANUCCIO                 ROSARIA CARMELA   27/07/1967 RC 36 2007 0             RC 280 3 Z  I
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 44 GIORDANO                LOREDANA          20/04/1977 RC 15 2014 0   RCVC010005 RC 180 3 V X I
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 AVENOSO                  ISIDE             15/05/1963 RC 29 2002 0 L 0           RC 2 3 Z X I
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 AVENOSO                  ISIDE             15/05/1963 RC 29 2002 0 L 0           RC 2 3 Z X I


